2014 NEPSAC Football New England Championship Bowl Games
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15
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15
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BOWL TEAMS

Bill Glennon New England Championship Bowl Avon Old Farms 20 at Choate 49

Ken O'Keefe New England Championship Bowl Suffield Academy 31 at Cheshire Academy 28
Wayne Sanborn New England Championship Bowl Brunswick 46 vs. Governor's Academy 20

Hugh Caldera New England Championship Bowl Lawrence Academy 35 at Williston Northampton 34
Kevin Flemming New England Championship Bowl St. Sebastian’s 80 at New Hampton 50

Mike Atkins New England Championship Bowl Hyde-CT 61 at Kingswood-Oxford 46

Sean Brennan New England Championship Bowl  Westminster 12 at Brooks 31

TIME

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

12:00 PM

4:00 PM

LOCATION

Choate

Cheshire Academy
Avon Old Farms
Williston Northampton
New Hampton
Kingswood-Oxford

Brooks School
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