2014 NEPSAC Football New England Championship Bowl Games

DATE	BOWL	TEAMS	TIME	LOCATION
Saturday, Nov. 15	Bill Glennon New England Championship Bowl	Avon Old Farms 20 at Choate 49	12:00 PM	Choate
Saturday, Nov. 15	Ken O'Keefe New England Championship Bowl	Suffield Academy 31 at Cheshire Academy 28	2:00 PM	Cheshire Academy
Saturday, Nov. 15	Wayne Sanborn New England Championship Bowl	Brunswick 46 vs. Governor's Academy 20	1:00 PM	Avon Old Farms
Saturday, Nov. 15	Hugh Caldera New England Championship Bowl	Lawrence Academy 35 at Williston Northampton 34	2:30 PM	Williston Northampton
Saturday, Nov. 15	Kevin Flemming New England Championship Bow	I St. Sebastian's 80 at New Hampton 50	3:00 PM	New Hampton
Saturday, Nov. 15	Mike Atkins New England Championship Bowl	Hyde-CT 61 at Kingswood-Oxford 46	12:00 PM	Kingswood-Oxford
Saturday, Nov. 15	Sean Brennan New England Championship Bowl	Westminster 12 at Brooks 31	4:00 PM	Brooks School